
Draw Equine Name Rider's Full Name Division Draw Equine Name Rider's Full Name Division

1 908 A Good Friday Dana Heath Select 1 979 Sissy Delaney Helgans Open

2 959 Spotcular Whiz Madeline Wagner Open
2 986 CCC Money Step Brycen Stewart-LCC Collegiate

3 972 Junior Dunn It Sharon Wellmann Select 3 925 Dixie Jennifer Walker Select

4 978 CJ Virginia Moore Open 4 997 Ruby Tuesday Jodi Stonner Green

5 878 Gonnabebignhollywood Amy Hutchins Open 5 903 Dualin Pistol Duke Chris Redden Select

6 893 Quill Carly Brown Open
6 988 CSR Blue Docaskip Contessa Baker-NJC Collegiate

7 928 Elle Woods Kelsey Madigan-Morris Open 7 931 Black Mate Ike Lee Chapman Select

8 966 Trigger Natalie Berwick Open 8 880 Almost Dun in Rubies Angie Cromwell Green

9 976 Porschia Trisha Hansen Open 9 886 Cavalla Brittany Cantwell Open

10 994 Telluride Sierra Taylor Open 10 907 Pistols And Posies Dan Holland Open

11 882 Driftin in the Stars Ashley Hopp Open 11 981 Rio Melissa Marlow Open

12 964 I Only Date Foxes Dan Holland Open 12 910 Buretta Elizabeth Pallardy Open

13 982 Credit to Jessie Harley Laurich Open 13 963 Blue Goose Valentine Melissa Goad Open

14 970 AC Smart G Blue Runt Rageth Select 14 912 Buella David C. Coates Open

15 961 Wyatt Margaret dickinson Green 15 974 Wasa Wild Card Tabitha Holland Green

16 995 Horse 1 Zoe Flynn-CU Collegiate
16

990 Horse Jordan Miner-CMU Collegiate

17 883 Dreamin in Arizona Autumn Knoth Green 17 989 Cashin Ona Hayday Amy Hutchins Open

18 888 M C Cinnabars Rooster Bryson Wagner Open 18 900 Slate Chelsea Crow Open

19 929 BB Good Golly Im Dazzlin Kelsey Wilson Open 19 884 Mystique Bethany Castro Open

20 987 Xt Lil Wimp Austin Harris-NJC Collegiate
20 941 Zorros whispering Spirit Leiah burnham Open

21 879 Jake Ali Hinds Youth 21
985 Dudes Georgia Dulce Bay Milne-LCC Collegiate

22 887 Mouse Brooke Good Youth 22 960 Docs Bee Smoking Mandy McCormick Open

23 926 Bandy Jo Teter Select 23 885 Scout Brian Good Open

24 975 Surely A Pepto Jewel Tim J Yoho Select 24 955 Luna Lilia McNamara Green

25 992 Horse 3 Mia French-CSU Collegiate
25

984 Bell Anna Bossman-LCCC Collegiate

26 979 Sissy Delaney Helgans Open
26 991 Traveler Liz French-CSU Collegiate

27 986 CCC Money Step Brycen Stewart-LCC Collegiate
27 973 Gunner Shaylee Rae Scheler Open

28 925 Dixie Jennifer Walker Select 28 922 Dakota Ella Lersch Youth

29 997 Ruby Tuesday Jodi Stonner Green 29 919 Smoke Eli Frazier Youth

30 903 Dualin Pistol Duke Chris Redden Select 30 897 SPF Little Jim Chantelle Stevenson Open

31 988 CSR Blue Docaskip Contessa Baker-NJC Collegiate
31 889 Ki Calista DeCesaro Open

32 931 Black Mate Ike Lee Chapman Select 32
996 Horse 2 Marleigh Hill-CU Collegiate

33 880 Almost Dun in Rubies Angie Cromwell Green 33 962 Bud Megan Ciana Open

34 886 Cavalla Brittany Cantwell Open 34 967 Valkyrie of the Dawn Paige Burnham Green

35 907 Pistols And Posies Dan Holland Open 35 881 Razzle Dazzle Anna Bajaj Open

36 981 Rio Melissa Marlow Open 36 906 Gunners gringo Courtney chudd Open

37 910 Buretta Elizabeth Pallardy Open 37 956 Niftys Finale Lynette Keese Select

38 963 Blue Goose Valentine Melissa Goad Open 38 993 The Outlaw Natasha Anderson Open

39 912 Buella David C. Coates Open 39
895 Dust the Colonel Shea Grogan-CMU Collegiate

40 974 Wasa Wild Card Tabitha Holland Green 40 971 Lil Miss Armani Storm Sadie Anne Nelson Green

41 990 Horse Jordan Miner-CMU Collegiate
41 965 Layla Nadia Seymour Green

42 989 Cashin Ona Hayday Amy Hutchins Open 42 920 Dos Real Classic Rod Elizabeth Helgans Select

43 900 Slate Chelsea Crow Open 43 924 Westies Playgun Jadalynn Frazier Youth

44 884 Mystique Bethany Castro Open 44 913 Little t Dianne Palaschak Select

45 941 Zorros whispering Spirit Leiah burnham Open 45 998 Dazzle Jo Teter Select

46 985 Dudes Georgia Dulce Bay Milne-LCC Collegiate 46
969 Jasper Robbie Crow Youth

47 960 Docs Bee Smoking Mandy McCormick Open 47 980 Bella Devin Nerone Open

48 885 Scout Brian Good Open 48 968 Doc Rita Davis Select

49 955 Luna Lilia McNamara Green 49 923 Onyx Emily Parsons Open

50 984 Bell Anna Bossman-LCCC Collegiate 50
930 Phantom Kili Crawford Open

51 991 Traveler Liz French-CSU Collegiate
51

983 Tinkerbell Molly Koslosky-LCCC Collegiate

52 973 Gunner Shaylee Rae Scheler Open 52 927 Rosco Jodi Stonner Open

53 922 Dakota Ella Lersch Youth 53 914 Elvira Don Amboyer Open

54 919 Smoke Eli Frazier Youth 54 921 Rebel Elizabeth Pallardy Open

55 897 SPF Little Jim Chantelle Stevenson Open 55 904 Don Clara Hansen Open

56 889 Ki Calista DeCesaro Open 56 908 A Good Friday Dana Heath Select

57 996 Horse 2 Marleigh Hill-CU Collegiate
57 959 Spotcular Whiz Madeline Wagner Open

58 962 Bud Megan Ciana Open 58 972 Junior Dunn It Sharon Wellmann Select

59 967 Valkyrie of the Dawn Paige Burnham Green 59 978 CJ Virginia Moore Open

60 881 Razzle Dazzle Anna Bajaj Open 60 878 Gonnabebignhollywood Amy Hutchins Open

61 906 Gunners gringo Courtney chudd Open 61 893 Quill Carly Brown Open

62 956 Niftys Finale Lynette Keese Select 62 928 Elle Woods Kelsey Madigan-Morris Open

63 993 The Outlaw Natasha Anderson Open 63 966 Trigger Natalie Berwick Open

64 895 Dust the Colonel Shea Grogan-CMU Collegiate
64 976 Porschia Trisha Hansen Open

65 971 Lil Miss Armani Storm Sadie Anne Nelson Green 65 994 Telluride Sierra Taylor Open

66 965 Layla Nadia Seymour Green 66 882 Driftin in the Stars Ashley Hopp Open

67 920 Dos Real Classic Rod Elizabeth Helgans Select 67 964 I Only Date Foxes Dan Holland Open

68 924 Westies Playgun Jadalynn Frazier Youth 68 982 Credit to Jessie Harley Laurich Open

69 913 Little t Dianne Palaschak Select 69 970 AC Smart G Blue Runt Rageth Select

70 998 Dazzle Jo Teter Select 70 961 Wyatt Margaret dickinson Green

71 969 Jasper Robbie Crow Youth 71
995 Horse 1 Zoe Flynn-CU Collegiate

72 980 Bella Devin Nerone Open 72 883 Dreamin in Arizona Autumn Knoth Green

73 968 Doc Rita Davis Select 73 888 M C Cinnabars Rooster Bryson Wagner Open

75 923 Onyx Emily Parsons Open 74 929 BB Good Golly Im Dazzlin Kelsey Wilson Open

75 930 Phantom Kili Crawford Open 75
987 Xt Lil Wimp Austin Harris-NJC Collegiate

76 983 Tinkerbell Molly Koslosky-LCCC Collegiate
76 879 Jake Ali Hinds Youth

77 927 Rosco Jodi Stonner Open 77 887 Mouse Brooke Good Youth

78 914 Elvira Don Amboyer Open 78 926 Bandy Jo Teter Select

79 921 Rebel Elizabeth Pallardy Open 79 975 Surely A Pepto Jewel Tim J Yoho Select

80
904 Don Clara Hansen Open

80 992 Horse 3 Mia French-CSU Collegiate
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